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附件 1

2022 年各乡镇农产品质量安全监管专项资金安排表

单位：万元

项目

序号 乡 镇
农产品质量

安全监管（万元）
备 注

1 翠江
2.0

2 城郊
2.5

3 湖村
2.1

4 泉上
1.9

5 城南
1.9

6 安乐
1.6

7 曹坊
2.0

8 治平
1.8

9 济村
1.8

10 方田
1.6

11 石壁
1.9

12 淮土
1.9

13 中沙
3.4

14 河龙
1.6

15 水茜
2.1

16 安远
1.9

合计
32


